NEW!
821
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
PNEUM
ATICS & FITTINGS
14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Output Sensitivity 0 to 1" range unit, 5 psig/0.02" WC

14
OVER 1.8 MILLION PARTS IN STOCKkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CSC-2001 VAV Controller direct acting normally open 0-1" WC beige with molded dial
CSC-2002 VAV Controller reverse acting normally closed 0-1" WC gray with molded dial
CSC-2003 VAV Controller direct acting normally open 0-1" WC beige
CSC-2004 VAV Controller reverse acting normally closed 0-1" WC gray
CSC-2007 VAV Controller direct acting normally open 0-1" WC beige low consumption
CSC-2008 VAV Controller reverse acting normally closed 0-1" WC gray low consumption
CSC-2009 VAV Controller direct acting normally open 0-2" WC beige
CSC-2010 VAV Controller reverse acting normally closed 0-2" WC gray
CSC-2017 VAV Controller direct acting normally open 0-2" WC beige low consumption
CSC-2018 VAV Controller reverse acting normally closed 0-2" WC gray low consumption
CSC-3011-10 VAV Controller universal 0-1" WC with 8psi start
CSC-3025-10 VAV Controller universal 0-2" WC with 8psi start high flow
  ACCESSORIES
FILN-05 In-line filter with straight fitting
HMO-4505 Mounting bracket
PG-05 0-30 PJIG GUAGE
SSS-100x SSS-1000 series flow sensors
KMC PNEUMATIC VAV CONTROLS
CSC SERIES
REPLACEMENT CROSS REFERENCE  -  VAV  RESET VOLUME CONTROLLERS
Model Robertshaw Kreuter Staefa
Titus, Honeywell, Johnson,
Barber-Colman
CSC-2001 R77-21, R77-L21 CSC-2001, CSC-2011
VCV2100-201, -251
VCV2200-251
Titus  I
(Typically Robertshaw R77 Series or Kreuter
CSC-2000 Series controller. If complete
Robertshaw or Kreuter part number is shown on
the  Titus controller, use Cross Reference at left
to select Oynacon replacement.  If Robertshaw
or Kreuter number is notavailable, replace with
Oynacon CSC-3011 Universal Flow Controller.)
CSC-2002 R77-22, R77-L22 CSC-2002, CSC-2012
CSC-2003 R77-23, R77-L23, R77-23DA CSC-2003, CSC-2013
CSC-2004 R77-24, R77-L24, R77-24RA CSC-2004, CSC-2014
CSC-2007 R77-25 CSC-2007